Stichting 'Foundation for the Development of Birma Minorities'

Financieel Jaarverslag 2016

Balans

Activa 31-12-2016
bankrekening € 2.808
totaal € 2.808
Resultaatrekening

Baten 2016
Giften € 5.437
Samenwerkende stichtingen € 9.505
totaal € 14.942
resultaat (positief) € 2.808

Passiva

resultaat

totaal

Lasten

bankkosten

noodhulp mei

noodhulp december
ondersteuning kerkbouw
project waterpijplijn
notariskosten

31-12-2016
€ 2.808
€ 2.808
2016
€ 129
€ 1.500
€ 1.200
€ 600
€ 8.505
€ 200
€ 12.134



